
Gröningen, 27.-28.05.2017

Ansprechpartner: Torsten Dattko 0172 8835686

Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

27.05. 08:00 1 Kasseckert Thomas SV Hamersleben st. Aufl. HAK -

27.05. 08:00 2 Michael Helmut jr. SV Hamersleben lg. Aufl. Sen. A -

27.05. 08:00 3 Pasemann Sven SV Hamersleben st. Aufl. HAK -

27.05. 08:00 4 Prof. Dr. Kluba Josef SV Langenweddingen st. Aufl. Sen. B -

27.05. 08:00 5 Schwieger Annerose SV Beckendorf/Neind. st. Aufl. Sen. A -

27.05. 08:00 6 Kinzel Dietmar Gröninger SV lg. Aufl. Sen. A

27.05. 09:00 1 Goppold Hans-Joachim SV Hordorf lg. Aufl. Sen. C M 1

27.05. 09:00 2 Wernicke Lutz SV Hordorf lg. Aufl. Sen. A M 1

27.05. 09:00 3 Wernicke Norbert SV Hordorf lg. Aufl. Sen. B M 1

27.05. 09:00 4 Olbricht Birgit SV Hordorf lg. Aufl. Sen. A M 2

27.05. 09:00 5 Schwieger Annerose SV Beckendorf/Neind. lg. Aufl. Sen. A -

27.05. 09:00 6

27.05. 10:00 1 Wernicke Lutz SV Hordorf st. Aufl. Sen. A M 4

27.05. 10:00 2 Rygiel Josef SV Hordorf st. Aufl. Sen. C M 4

27.05. 10:00 3 Olbricht Birgit SV Hordorf st. Aufl. Sen. A M 3

27.05. 10:00 4 Wernicke Norbert SV Hordorf st. Aufl. Sen. B -

27.05. 10:00 5 Dubios Rainer SV Hordorf st. Aufl. HAK -

27.05. 10:00 6 Ziem Rowena SV Hordorf st. Aufl. DAK M 4

27.05. 11:00 1 Heinemann Dieter SV Ausleben st. Aufl. Sen. A M

27.05. 11:00 2 Bockisch Reinhard SV Ausleben st. Aufl. Sen. A M

27.05. 11:00 3 Puder Wolfgang SV Ausleben st. Aufl. Sen. A M

27.05. 11:00 4 Feind Gabriele PSV Wanzleben st. Aufl. DAK -

27.05. 11:00 5 Bollmann Günter PSV Wanzleben st. Aufl. HAK -

27.05. 11:00 6 Dube Mike Gröninger SV 60 lg HAK -

27.05. 12:30 1 Kuhfuß Mike SG Hadmersleben st. Aufl. HAK -

27.05. 12:30 2 Kuhfuß Marietta SG Hadmersleben st. Aufl. DAK -

27.05. 12:30 3 Waldeck Karina PSV Wanzleben 60 lg DAK M

27.05. 12:30 4 Feind Gabriele PSV Wanzleben 60 lg DAK M

27.05. 12:30 5 Bollmann Günter PSV Wanzleben 60 lg HAK M

27.05. 12:30 6 Dube Mike Gröninger SV 3x20 HAK -

27.05. 14:00 1 Kuhfuß Mike SG Hadmersleben 60 lg HAK M

27.05. 14:00 2 Kuhfuß Marietta SG Hadmersleben 60 lg DAK M

27.05. 14:00 3 Schwenzfeder Sandra SG Hadmersleben 60 lg DK M

27.05. 14:00 4

27.05. 14:00 5 Hühne Chris SG Hadmersleben st. Aufl. HAK -

27.05. 14:00 6 Tony Lutz SG Hadmersleben st. Aufl. HAK -

27.05. 15:30 1 Melchert Pascal SV Eilsleben 60 lg Jun. Bm -

27.05. 15:30 2 Melchert Kerstin SV Eilsleben 60 lg DAK -

27.05. 15:30 3 Brünnecke Kathrin SV Eilsleben 60 lg DK -

27.05. 15:30 4 Klockmann Egon SV Kroppenstedt st. Aufl. Sen. C M

27.05. 15:30 5 Salm Günter SV Kroppenstedt st. Aufl. Sen. B M

27.05. 15:30 6 Lenzen Detlef SV Kroppenstedt st. Aufl. Sen. A M

27.05. 17:00 1 Melchert Pascal SV Eilsleben 3x20 Jun. Bm -

27.05. 17:00 2 Melchert Kerstin SV Eilsleben 3x20 DAK -

27.05. 17:00 3

27.05. 17:00 4

27.05. 17:00 5

27.05. 17:00 6

Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

28.05. 08:00 1 Pieper Olaf SV Hordorf lg. Aufl. HAK M 2
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28.05. 08:00 2 Pieper Viola SV Hordorf lg. Aufl. DAK M 2

28.05. 08:00 3 Pulver Josef SV Schermcke st. Augl. Sen. C M

28.05. 08:00 4 Wajroch Ralf SV Schermcke st. Augl. Sen. A M

28.05. 08:00 5 Schulze Gisbert SV Schermcke st. Augl. Sen. A M

28.05. 08:00 6 Smikowski Burkhard SV Eilsleben st. Augl. Sen. A M

28.05. 09:00 1 Pieper Olaf SV Hordorf st. Augl. HAK M 3

28.05. 09:00 2 Pieper Viola SV Hordorf st. Augl. DAK M 3

28.05. 09:00 3 Oppermann Jörg SV Eilsleben st. Augl. Sen. B -

28.05. 09:00 4 Fahr Wolfgang SV Eilsleben st. Aufl. Sen. A M

28.05. 09:00 5 Reinsdorf Eberhard SV Eilsleben st. Augl. Sen. C M

28.05. 09:00 6 Smikowski Burkhard SV Eilsleben lg. Aufl. Sen. A -

28.05. 10:00 1 Seidel Silvia SGi Wanzleben st. Aufl. DAK M

28.05. 10:00 2 Seidel Thomas SGi Wanzleben st. Aufl. HAK M

28.05. 10:00 3 Becker Udo SGi Wanzleben st. Aufl. Sen. A M

28.05. 10:00 4 Kellner Hans-Otto SV Eilsleben st. Augl. Sen. B -

28.05. 10:00 5 Reinsdorf Eberhard SV Eilsleben lg. Aufl. Sen. C M

28.05. 10:00 6 Fahr Wolfgang SV Eilsleben lg. Aufl. Sen. A M

28.05. 11:00 1 Seidel Thomas SGi Wanzleben 3x20 HAK -

28.05. 11:00 2 Becker Michelle SV Krottorf 60 lg DK -

28.05. 11:00 3 Borchert Anke SG Trappenland st. Aufl. DAK -

28.05. 11:00 4 Weimar Meyk SG Trappenland st. Aufl. HAK -

28.05. 11:00 5

28.05. 11:00 6


